Hamilton R-Il School District

2025-2026 Classified Salary Schedule

)7 Increase b
“ Per Hour Wage Step /|
L7
1 $15.53
2 $15.63 $0.10
3 $15.73 $0.10
4 $15.83 $0.10
5 $15.93 $0.10
6 $16.03 $0.10
7 $16.63 $0.60
8 $16.78 $0.15
9 $16.93 $0.15
10 $17.08 $0.15
1 $17.23 $0.15
12 $17.38 $0.15
13 $18.08 $0.70
14 $18.28 $0.20
15 $18.48 $0.20
16 $18.68 $0.20
17 $18.88 $0.20
18 $19.08 $0.20
19 $19.88 $0.80
20 $20.13 $0.25
21 $20.38 $0.25
22 $20.63 $0.25
23 $20.88 $0.25
24 $21.13 $0.25
25 $22.03 $0.90
26 $22.33 $0.30
27 $22.63 $0.30
28 $22.93 $0.30
29 $23.23 $0.30
30 $23.53 $0.30
31 $24.53 $1.00
32 $24.88 $0.35
33 $25.23 $0.35
34 $25.58 $0.35
35 $25.93 $0.35
36 $26.28 $0.35

This salary schedule includes aides, clerks, custodians,
paras, secretaries and technology. Administration may
use prior school-related experience to determine
placement.




